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CME Fedwatch

MEETING DATE
2023-02-01
2023-03-22
2023-05-03
2023-06-14
2023-07-26
2023-09-20
2023-11-01
2023-12-13
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Z£X: CME Fedwatch

TARGET RATE PROBABILITIES FOR 1 2 2022 FED

Current target rate is 425-450
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Z=X: CME Fedwatch

MEETING PROBABILITIES

450-475
70.2%

425-450 475-500 | 500-525 | 525-550

ZX: CME Fedwatch

TOTAL PROBABILITIES

MEETING DAYS TO NO s
DATE MEETING CHANGE
2023-02-01 28 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-03-22 77 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-05-03 119 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-06-14 161 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-07-26 203 0.00% 1.72% 98.28%
2023-09-20 259 0.72% 7.23% 92.05%
2023-11-01 301 23.14% 32.54% 44.32%
2023-12-13 343 11.93% 23.58% 64.49%
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HEZQ & O|E{E|E M= T DIZEM A%

ZEX: the block

@ Aggregated Open Interest of Bitcoin Futures
@ Binance @ Buybit @ OKX CME Deribit @ & Others

S20b

S15b

S10b

s5b
so
Jan ‘22 Mar 22 May '22 Jul 22 Sep '22 Now 22 Jan ‘23
SOURCE: COINGLASS
UPDATED: JAN 3, 2023 ZOOM  ALL ¥YTD m 3m m

[HERQ U= & 02X 9d]
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04b & $249bS HRoIH, AHilx & MY =2 HFETS LIEE. 0] 2 Bybit

HAas B2 ¢8
$1.64b, OKX $1.62b, CME 1.34b, Deribit 399.58m, 7 Others $552.09m «=2 2 MY &S LIEtH.
ZA: the block
@ Aggregated Open Interest of Ethereum Futures
@ Binance @ OKxX @ Buybit Bitget CcME @ 7 Others
S10b
$7.5b
S5b
$2.5b
so
Jan ‘22 Mar ‘22 May 22 Jul 22 Sep 22 MNowv ‘22 Jan ‘23
SOURCE: COINGLASS ZO0OM ALL ¥YTD 12M 3M 1M

UPDATED: JAN 3, 2023
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F J1F olHElg M= & DIZAN 4E2 $539%bE ZIEstd An, MF CHH| +3.05% S7t.
o
=

Binance= &8 $53% & $1.83bE FFSIH, Al & MY =2 YRS UEH 0 2 OKX

945.18m, bybit 908.31m, Bitget 774.98m, Deribit 384.95m, 7 Others $548.73m =22 H{FE2 LIEH.
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Crypto Market Cap
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BUSD
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ZX: NFT visualization : https://nftvisualization.io/

visualization Ethereu «{ | -4 MOREINFO HERE!
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ZX: tradingview
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EX: GOPAX
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E=X: GOPAX
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